

City of Rome - Honesuckle Ridge Rd. Improvements - Bid No. 014-18 - Bid Tabulation - July 19, 2018

Spriggs
Construction
Co., LLC

Bid Item	Bid Description	UNIT	QUANTITY	Unit Price	TOTAL
1	Misc.	LS	1	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
2a	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
3a	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 51,429.00	\$ 51,429.00
	EROSION CONTROL DEVICES				
4a	INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	14	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,600.00
4b	TEMP. SILT FENCE, TYPE "A"	LF	4920	\$ 5.50	\$ 27,060.00
4c	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
4d	EROSION CONTROL MATS, WATERWAYS	SY	58	\$ 4.00	\$ 232.00
4e	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
4f	MULCH	TN	11	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00
5a	18" STORM DRAIN PIPE, H 1-10	LF	580	\$ 22.00	\$ 12,760.00
6a	18" FLARED END SECTION	EA	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
	DROP INLET				
7a	DROP INLET - GDOT 1019A (0' - 6')	EA	14	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
7b	ADDITION DEPTH	LF	8	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
	STORM SEWER MANHOLE				
8a	STORM SEWER MANHOLE - GDOT 1011A (0' - 6')	EA	4	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
8b	ADDITION DEPTH	LF	7	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00
9a	18" STN DUMPED RIP RAP, INCL. PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	36	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00
10a	STILLING BASIN, INCL. FABRIC	EA	2	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00
11a	24-INCH CURB AND GUTTER	LF	3600	\$ 14.00	\$ 50,400.00
12a	CLASS B CONC	CY	200	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00
	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
13a	GRAED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6-INCHES	TN	1040	\$ 30.00	\$ 31,200.00
13b	ASPH CONC 12.5 MM VIRGIN (9.5 MM RECY), SUPERPAVE GP 1 OR 2, 165 LBS/S.Y.	TN	290	\$ 150.00	\$ 43,500.00
13c	RECYCLED ASPHALT CONC. LEVELING	TN	302	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,300.00
13d	ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME 220 LBS/S.Y.	TN	200	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00
13e	BITUMINOUS TACK	GL	300	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
14a	DRIVEWAY CONC. (REMOVE & REPLACE /NEW) - 6" THICK W/6" G.A.B	SY	232	\$ 80.00	\$ 18,560.00
15a	ROME STD. DRIVEWAY (NEW)	LF	175	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,600.00
	GURADRAIL				
16a	GUARDRAIL, TP W (WITH LONG POST)	LF	1065	\$ 70.00	\$ 74,550.00
16b	GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE, TP 1	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
16c	GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE, TP 12	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
17a	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL (0' - 5')	LF	1093	\$ 99.50	\$ 108,753.50
	PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE				
18a	THERMOPLASTIC 5" WHITE LINE	LF	1425	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,425.00
18b	THERMOPLASTIC 5" YELLOW LINE	LF	240	\$ 1.00	\$ 240.00
18c	THERMOPLASTIC 24" WHITE LINE	LF	10	\$ 16.00	\$ 160.00
18d	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW	SY	66	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,376.00
18e	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 3 REFLECTIVE SHEETING	SF	13	\$ 35.00	\$ 455.00
18f	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 11 REFLECTIVE SHEETING	SF	24	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,640.00
18g	SIGN POST (GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 7 WITH STUB POST BASE INC.)	LF	80	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00
18h	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1	EA	46	\$ 15.00	\$ 690.00
	ADDITIONAL WORK IF DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER				
	CASH ALLOWANCE				
19a	SOIL AND CONC. TESTING	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
20a	ROCK EXCAVATION	CY	100	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,000.00
21a	REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	CY	50	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00
22a	TRENCH OR EXCAVATION STABILIZATION	CY	50	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00
23a	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	100	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
	CATCH BASIN				
24a	CATCH BASIN, GDOT 1033D, (0' - 6')	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
24b	ADDITIONAL DEPTH	LF	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
25a	CATCH BASIN, GDOT 1034DM (0' - 6')	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
25b	ADDITIONAL DEPTH	LF	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 827,340.50